
	                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
№
	        Ф.И.О 
       тренера-преподавателя
	
группы
	
понедельник

	
вторник
	
среда
	
четверг
	
пятница
	
суббота
	
воскресенье
	место
проведения

	
1
	
Маланин И.Т.
	
 УТГ-5
	
17.15-18.00
	
17.00-19.15
	
17.00-19.15
	
17.00-19.15
	
17.00-19.15
	
	
15.00-17.15
	стадион
Спортивная школа


	
2
	
Мещерякова Н.П.
	 ГНП-2
 УТГ-4

	17.00-18.30
18.30-20.45

	
15.30-17.00
	17.00-18.30
18.30-20.45

	 
	17.00-18.30
18.30-20.45
	10.00-11.30
12.00-14.15

	
	Спортивная школа


	
3
	
Цаллаев А.К.
	УТГ-1
УТГ-3
	

	17.00-18.30
18.30-20.45
	

	16.30-18.45
18.45-21.00

	15.30-17.00
18.30-20.45
	
	11.00-13.15
13.15-15.30
	
Спортивная школа

	
4
	
Шапров Ю.Г.
	   ГНП-3
ГНП-3
   СОГ

	
17.00-18.30
18.30-20.10
20.00-21.30

	
17.30-19.00
19.00-20.30

	


19.00-20.30
	
17.30-19.00
19.00-20.30
	
17.30-19.00
19.00-20.30
	


19.00-20.30
	
	зал бокса
Спортивная школа

	
5
	
Маланина Т.В.
	ГНП-2
ГНП-2
	17.30-19.00
19.05-20.35
	17.30-19.00
19.05-20.35
	
	17.30-19.00
19.05-20.35
	
	
	15.00-16.30
16.35-18.05
	зал настольного тенниса

	
6
	
Бесхлебнов А.А.
	ГНП-2
ГНП-2
	09.30-11.00
16.00-17.30
	
	09.30-11.00
16.30-18.00
	
	
	13.30-15.00
15.00-16.30
	
	Спортивная школа
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7
	
Ананьев С.М.
	
СОГ-6ч
	
18.00-19.30
	
	
18.00-19.30
	
	
18.00-19.30
	
	
	Усть-Хопёрская СШ

	
8
	
Кузнецова Я.С.
	
СОГ-6ч

	


	
17.30-19.00

	

	
17.30-19.00
	                     17.30-19.00

	
	
	Клетско-Почтовская СШ

	
9
	
Лантратов Д.А.
	
СОГ-6ч
	                                

	
16.30-18.00
	
	
16.30-18.00    
	

	
16.30-18.00
	
	
Спортивная школа

	
10
	
Шагабудинова Т.Г
	
СОГ-6ч
	
14.00-15.30
	

	

	
14.00-15.30
	
14.00-15.30
	

	
	Буерак-Поповская
СШ

	
11
	
Сутулова С.В.
	
СОГ-6ч
	
15.00-16.30
	
	
15.00-16.30
	
	
15.00-16.30
	
	
	Усть-Хопёрская СШ

	
12

	
Пристанский А.А.
	
СОГ-6ч
	
17.00-18.30
	
	
17.00-18.30
	
	
17.00-18.30
	
	
	Пронинская СШ

	
13
	Веретенников О.П.
	СОГ-3ч
СОГ-6ч
	17.00-18.30
18.30-20.00
	
	17.45-18.30
18.30-20.00
	
	

	
18.00-19.30
	
	Трясиновская СШ




                 



